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Issued to:

Issue date:

Licensee since:

Good Environmental
Choice Australia
Licence

GECA (Good Environmental Choice Australia) manages a Type 1 Ecolabel program in 
accordance to ISO 14024 “Environmental Labels and Declarations” and is the owner of the Good 
Environmental Choice Australia Ecolabel.

The following products and or services have been granted the use of the ecolabel and have 

health and social/ethical criteria of the GECA standard.

 NSW 20
P:  +612 9699 2850  
ABN:

GECA standard:

Conformance assessment by:

Our vision is for a sustainable future for people and planet

AA23-130 
AA29-400 
MA31-320 
MA24-120 
MA26-160 
MA27-280 
MA29-200 
MA28-80 (VIC) 

UG-600 
EN-Protect, EN36-90 
EN-Protect, EN36-100 
EN-Protect, EN36-130 
EN-Protect, EN40-230 
EN-Protect, EN50-250 
EN38-200 
EN-Support-Medium 
EN-Support-Soft 
HD35-200 
HD39-110 

FL27-170 
ST35-200 
HG39-170 
FL21-130 (Tru-Blue) 
ST30-130 (VIC) 
AA16-110 (VIC) 
HD33-80 
HD31-140 
HD35-150 
HR50-120 
HR50-170 

DUN-2022

Furniture Fittings, Foam & Mattresses FFFMv3.1i-2017(level - A)

Dunlop Foams

447 Foleys Rd, Deer Park, VIC 3023 , AUSTRALIA

22 March 2022

Bureau Veritas

8 August 2008

10 June 2025

Genius 
Graphene 
Fusion Gel 
Copper Gel 
Graphene Black 
NGV40 
NGV60 
LR38-40 
LR60-55 



Conditions of your Good Environmental Choice Australia (GECA) Licence

You must:

1.
 relevant GECA standard;

2.

3.

4. not use the Good Environmental Choice Australia Ecolabel trade mark other than under and in accordance  
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